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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Holasice

Obec

Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice
Holasice

Holasice

Cast obce

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.

10/-
105/-
11/-
12/-
14/-
228/
3/-
305/-
318/-
319/-
322/-
41-
5/-
61-
73/-
74/-
76/-
78/-
8-
81/-
82/-

Cislo parcely
108/1
144
106
103
97
118/2
151
476/3
96/2
108/3
140
146
142
134
132
149
139
136
115
95

93
113




